400.00

% of Basic
% of Royalty (State
% of Royalty (Central)
% of Basic

43500.00

12500.00

162260.00

48678.00
 3245.00

0.00
 0.00

1159000.00

1454183.00

% of Sub Total

% of Sub Total

% of Sub Total

0.00
 0.00

72709.00
 200000.00

1726892.00

Rupees Seventeen Lakh Twenty-Six Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety-Two Only 

Prepared By Checked ByE. & O.E

Area     : 3200HSN Code: 2701

85, LIA , Bhilaibhilai49002

0.00  0.00

Grade                 : G12_5N

NAGPUR AREA

ARV Qty             : Unit Name             500 3210 BINA

Sales Account Incharge

Grade Code        :

[...]

400.00

% of Basic
% of Royalty (State
% of Royalty (Central)
% of Basic

69523.00

19978.00

249258.00

74777.00
 4985.00

0.00
 0.00

1780417.00

2238894.00

% of Sub Total

% of Sub Total

% of Sub Total

0.00
 0.00

111945.00
 319644.00

2670483.00

Rupees Twenty-Six Lakh Seventy Thousand Four Hundred Eighty-Three Only 

Prepared By Checked ByE. & O.E

Area     : 3200HSN Code: 2701

85, LIA , Bhilaibhilai49002

0.00  0.00

Grade                 : G12_5N

NAGPUR AREA

ARV Qty             : Unit Name             1000 3212 GONDEGAON

Sales Account Incharge

Grade Code        :

[...]

5.00

400.00

% of Basic
% of Royalty (State
% of Royalty (Central)
% of Basic

0.00

11688.00

148833.00

44650.00
 2977.00

0.00
 0.00

1063095.00

1294618.00

% of Sub Total

% of Sub Total

% of Sub Total

0.00
 0.00

64731.00
 187000.00

1546349.00

Rupees Fifteen Lakh Forty-Six Thousand Three Hundred Forty-Nine Only 

Prepared By Checked ByE. & O.E

Area     : 3200HSN Code: 2701

85, LIA , Bhilaibhilai49002

0.00  0.00

Grade                 : G9G10M

NAGPUR AREA

ARV Qty             : Unit Name             500 3235 SINGORI

Sales Account Incharge

Grade Code        :

[...]

0.00
 5.00

400.00

% of Basic
% of Royalty (State
% of Royalty (Central)
% of Basic

0.00

2754.00

41656.00

12497.00
 833.00
 0.00
 0.00

297542.00

360790.00

% of Sub Total

% of Sub Total

% of Sub Total

0.00
 0.00

18040.00
 44064.00

422894.00

Rupees Four Lakh Twenty-Two Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety-Four Only 

Prepared By Checked ByE. & O.E

Area     : 3200HSN Code: 2701

Narayani Kripa, 1-New Chand

0.00  0.00

Grade                 : G10G11M

NAGPUR AREA

ARV Qty             : Unit Name             200 3225 INDER U/G II O/C

Sales Account Incharge

[...]

5.00

400.00

% of Basic
% of Royalty (State
% of Royalty (Central)
% of Basic

18981.00

5454.00

80269.00

24081.00
 1605.00

0.00
 0.00

573351.00

714650.00

% of Sub Total

% of Sub Total

% of Sub Total

0.00
 0.00

35733.00
 87268.00

837651.00

Rupees Eight Lakh Thirty-Seven Thousand Six Hundred Fifty-One Only 

Prepared By Checked ByE. & O.E

Area     : 3200HSN Code: 2701

Flat No 304, Siddhanchal Ap

0.00  0.00

Grade                 : G12_5N

NAGPUR AREA

ARV Qty             : Unit Name             400 3212 GONDEGAON

Sales Account Incharge

Grade Code        :

[...]

0.00
 5.00

400.00

% of Basic
% of Royalty (State
% of Royalty (Central)
% of Basic

6224.00

1789.00

22014.00

6604.00
 440.00
 0.00
 0.00

157245.00

197893.00

% of Sub Total

% of Sub Total

% of Sub Total

0.00
 0.00

9895.00
 28616.00

236404.00

Rupees Two Lakh Thirty-Six Thousand Four Hundred Four Only 

Prepared By Checked ByE. & O.E

Area     : 3200HSN Code: 2701

98 - D/C, Industrial Area,N

0.00  0.00

Grade                 : G12_5N

NAGPUR AREA

ARV Qty             : Unit Name             200 3212 GONDEGAON

Sales Account Incharge

Grade Code        :